REV. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a +5 Volt, Parallel Input
Complete 12-Bit DAC

SOL-20
(R-20)
ORDERING GUIDE
INL Temperature Package
Model (LSB) Range Option
DAC8562EP ±1/2 –40°C to +85°C N-20
DAC8562FP ±1 –40°C to +85°C N-20
DAC8562FS ±1 –40°C to +85°C R-20
DAC8562GBC ±1 +25°C Dice
DICE CHARACTERISTICS
12
13
14